Antonio Gordillo IMA Septiembre 2020
Computadoras Industriales
IPC´s
Panorama y guía de
selección
Industrial PCs - Overview
Industrial PC
Box PCs Panel PCs Stand-alone Panel PCs

 Select your favorite components
 Check your configuration
 Copy the order key & press "Send request"
 Wait for your personal offer
 Order your desired article
Welcome page at the Modular Operator Station – Configurator
Modular Operator Station – Simplest operation & maximum performance for Smart Factories
Contacts & more information
All-in-one panel PC applications
Machine control
Process visualization
Quality assurance
Data collection
Worker guidance
Specialty and Industry Ready Panel PCs
 Suitable for outdoor applications with sunlight
readable display option
 UV and IR resistance
 Corrosion resistant materials (i.e. salt spray test)
 Rugged, passive cooled design with wide
operating temperature components
 Usable with work gloves
Box and panel PCs for hazardous locations - VL2 EX Series
 Complete range of fully configurable Box PCs
 Performance Classes
 VL2 BPC 1000 – Intel Atom E3845 1.91 GHz (4 core)
 VL2 BPC 2000 – Intel Celeron N2930 1.6 GHz (4 core)
 VL2 BPC 3000 – Intel Core i3-4010U 1.7 GHz (2 core)
 VL2 BPC 7000 – Intel Core i5-4300U 1.9 GHz (2 core)
 VL2 BPC 9000 – Intel Core i7-6822 EQ 2 GHz (4 core)
 Passive cooled  Designed for O&G
 Windows 7  & Windows 10 IoT  Unique part numbers
 Expansion options
 Box PC and PCAP panel PPCs
 Thicker front glass
 Triple HAZLOC
Box and panel PCs for hazardous locations - VL2 EX Series
 Enhanced approvals
 BPC: Class I Div 2, ATEX Zone 2 and IECex Zone 2
 PPC: Class I Div 2, ATEX Zone2/22 and IECex Zone2/22
 NOTE: Not approved for C2D2 combustible dust!
 Changes from standard “VL2”
 Unique “EX” part numbers
 Component based system enhancements
 Thicker front glass with higher impact resistance
 Does not replace the “standard” VL2
Built for the EXTREME
Panel PCs for harsh environments – VL2 PPC 1000
• Approvals
• UL ord. loc
• Scratch resistant glass front
• GFG resistive (Single-
Touch) and PCAP LR
(Multi-Touch) options
Rugged design
• Corrosion resistant parts
• IP65 protection class
Outdoor installation
• Wide operating temperature
(-20°C to +70°C)
• Sunlight readable screen
• UV and IR protection
Panel PCs for harsh environments – VL2 PPC 1000
 Sunlight readable Panel PCs with 16:9 display
 Display sizes 7” to 12.1”
 PCAP-LR and GFG-LR
 Passive cooled, wide temp -20°C to +70°C
 Low reflective technology
Panel PCs for mobile applications – VMT 9000
 Fully enclosed, fanless IP66 outdoor rated Panel PCs
 Performance class
 VMT 9000 – Atom x7-E3950 2.0 GHz
 4:3 Display sizes 10”, 12” and 15”